Product Overview
Black Creek Model IPV-WMS19
IP VISITOR© DETENTION-GRADE STATION
BLACK CREEK INTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORP.
E-MAIL: SALES@BLACKCREEKISC.COM   WEB: WWW.BLACKCREEKISC.COM
TELEPHONE: 205.949.9900   FAX: 205.949.9910
© Black Creek Integrated Systems Corp. 2015
P.O. Box 101747 Irondale, AL 35210

•	 UL
•	 CSA
Model Designations
IPV-WMS19-(  )-(  )-(  )-(  )
HANDSET CABLE LENGTH IN INCHES (24, 48, OR 120)
POWER SOURCE (120VAC)
NO. OF HANDSETS (1 OR 2)
(M) FOR MILD STEEL ENCLOSURE (S) FOR STAINLESS STEEL
FOR STANDARD SEATING HEIGHTS
Product Overview
Black Creek Model IPV-WMFS
IP WEB VISITOR© HANDICAPPED/FAMILY STATION
BLACK CREEK INTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORP.
E-MAIL: SALES@BLACKCREEKISC.COM   WEB: WWW.BLACKCREEKISC.COM
TELEPHONE: 205.949.9900   FAX: 205.949.9910Copyright 2019© Black Creek Integrated Systems Corp.
P.O. Box 101747 Irondale, AL 35210 (205) 949-9900
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Black Creek’s IPV-WMFS Handicapped/Family
Station utilizes an easy-to-clean Corian© solid
surface enclosure secured to a mild-steel subpanel
with Torx, pin-head, stainless steel security screws.
Station internals consist of an Intel-based computer,
webcam, 17” LCD monitor and USB speakerphone
with noise-cancelling circuitry which provides
crystal-clear, hands-free communications. All
internal components are protected by a 3/8”,
scratch-resistant, clear polycarbonate viewing
window and cooled by natural convection through
tamper-proof vents located in the top and bottom
of the enclosure. The IPV-WMFS  station’s
rugged construction and attractive appearance
will complement any public visitation center.
Specifications
Dimensions
Enclosure
•	 ½” Corian® Solid Surface
Window
•	 3/8“Clear Polycarbonate
Computer
•	 x64-based PC w/ Windows IoT Enterprise
Speakerphone
•	 Full-Duplex
•	 Acoustic Echo Cancellation
•	 Noise Suppression Circuitry
Monitor
•	 27” LCD Monitor
Camera
•	 USB Webcam
Network
•	 10/100/1000 Ethernet
Power
•	 120 VAC/170 Watts
Weight
•	 52 lbs.
Approvals
•	 UL
•	 CSA
Black Creek Model IPV-WMFS    IP WEB VISITOR© HANDICAPPED/FAMILY STATION
VV_01_06.26.19 HANDICAP FAMILY STATION
41.00
20.00
6.50
MOUNT 38” A.F.F.
41.00
20.00
6.50
MOUNT 38” A.F.F.
TOP & BOTTOM VIEW
FRONT VIEW
41.00
20.00
6.50
MOUNT 38” A.F.F. SIDE VIEW